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Do you have questions 
about Cal MediConnect 
or Medi-Cal options?

For more information,  
or to request a meeting  

or presentation, email us:
info@calduals.org

If you, your patients, or your clients 
have both Medicare and Medi-Cal, 
we can answer your questions. 
Our outreach coordinators work on 
behalf of the Department of Health 
Care Services to provide FREE  
information about the Coordinated 
Care Initiative (CCI) to seniors,  
caregivers, and health care 
professionals through:

• Interactive presentations
• Informational resource tables
• Health fairs
• Small group sessions
• Staff trainings
• Webinars
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For Physicians, LTSS Providers, &  
Health Service Professionals

Rita Cruz Gallegos (+ Spanish)
951-468-5712 

rita@aurrerahealth.com

Paul Gutierrez
213-393-2465 

paul@aurrerahealth.com

Terrance Henson
818-398-4510 

terrance@aurrerahealth.com  
 

For Consumers, Caregivers, and 
Community Health Workers

Jamie Chen (+ Chinese)
510-703-8335 

jamie@aurrerahealth.com

Sandra Yunjung Choi 
(+ Korean, Spanish) 

213-446-7169
sandra@aurrerahealth.com

Fred Munoz (+ Spanish)
323-630-4464 

fred@aurrerahealth.com

CCI Outreach Team
Our outreach coordinators work across 

the seven CCI counties to deliver free 

information about the program.

Contact a coordinator in your area to 

ask questions or schedule  

a presentation!
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